
� Lake Junaluska 

PACKAGE RATE 

The following is based on single occupancy, double occupanc\, triple occupancy and guad occupancy. Information has been 
taken from both the "Lodging Rooms" and "Meal Information" sections of this agreement. All persons/participants are expected to 
have the meals listed on the contract. Everyone in your group will be charged for the contracted meals. There will be no refunds for 
meal tickets not used. Please note taxes are subject to change between time of signing and time of group travel. 

Single Occupancy 

Room Rate 
Number ofNiJ!,hts 

Room Tax 
Meal Package Rate 
Guests Per Room 
Meal Service Chari,te 
Meal Tax 
Per Room Total (Sinele Occupanc,l 
Per Person Total {Sinele Occupanc)) 

Double Occupancy 

Room Rate 
Number ofNi,!!hts 

Room Tax 
Meal Packa e Rate 
Guests Per Room 
Meal Service Chal"be 
Meal Tax 
Per Room Total (Double Occuoanc,) 
Per Person Total (Double Occupanc1•) 

Triple Occupancy 

Room Rate 
Number ofNiehts 
Room Tax 
Meal Packa e Rate 
Guests Per Room 
Meal Service Charge 
Meal Tax 
Per Room Total Tri cv) 
Per Person Total (D anc,•) 

Quad Occupancy 

$189.00 
2 
11% 
$96.50 
1 
18% 
7% 

$189.00 
2 
11% 
$96.50 
2 

18% 
7% 

$209.00 
2 

11% 
$96.50 
3 
18% 
7% 

1--R_o_o _m_R_at_e ___________ ._$229.0_ 
Number of Ni hts 2 

0 

Room Tax 11%1-----------------+--
i-..:...M;::.:e_;_a l::....;P:....;a....:.c;;.;:.k a'-'i:.,;.e _Ra_te _______ --4....;$..;...96.50 

Guests Per Room 4 
Meal Service Char ,e 18% 
Meal Tax 7% 
Per Room Total 
Per Person Total 

--

--

$419.58 

$120.63 
$540.21 
$540.21 

$419.58 

$241.25 
$660.83 
$330.42 

$463.98 

$361.88 
$825.86 
$275.29 

$508.38 

$482.50 
$990.88 
$247.72 


