



PACKAGE RATE

The following is based on **single occupancy**, **double occupancy**, **triple occupancy** and **quad occupancy**. Information has been taken from both the "Lodging Rooms" and "Meal Information" sections of this agreement. All persons/participants are expected to have the meals listed on the contract. Everyone in your group will be charged for the contracted meals. There will be no refunds for meal tickets not used. Please note taxes are subject to change between time of signing and time of group travel.

Single Occupancy

Room Rate	\$189.00	
Number of Nights	2	
Room Tax	11%	\$419.58
Meal Package Rate	\$96.50	
Guests Per Room	1	
Meal Service Charge	18%	
Meal Tax	7%	\$120.63
Per Room Total (Single Occupancy)		\$540.21
Per Person Total (Single Occupancy)		\$540.21

Double Occupancy

Room Rate	\$189.00	
Number of Nights	2	
Room Tax	11%	\$419.58
Meal Package Rate	\$96.50	
Guests Per Room	2	
Meal Service Charge	18%	
Meal Tax	7%	\$241.25
Per Room Total (Double Occupancy)		\$660.83
Per Person Total (Double Occupancy)		\$330.42

Triple Occupancy

Room Rate	\$209.00	
Number of Nights	2	
Room Tax	11%	\$463.98
Meal Package Rate	\$96.50	
Guests Per Room	3	
Meal Service Charge	18%	
Meal Tax	7%	\$361.88
Per Room Total (Triple Occupancy)		\$825.86
Per Person Total (Double Occupancy)		\$275.29

Quad Occupancy

Room Rate	\$229.00	
Number of Nights	2	
Room Tax	11%	\$508.38
Meal Package Rate	\$96.50	
Guests Per Room	4	
Meal Service Charge	18%	
Meal Tax	7%	\$482.50
Per Room Total (Quad Occupancy)		\$990.88
Per Person Total (Quad Occupancy)		\$247.72